ARBENIGRWYDD

YNG NGHYMRU

EXCELLENCE

IN WALES

ADEILADU H CONSTRUCTING

08.00

08.40

08.40

09.00

09.15

09.55

10.00

10.30

Enabling
ZERO WASTE

Galluogi

DYFODOL
DIWASTRAFF

Enabling Zero Waste Launch
Cardiff

Tuesday 24th June 2014

Registration/Refreshments

Opening address:
Milica Kitson, Chief Executive
Constructing Excellence in Wales

Keynote address:
Alun Davies AM
Minister for Natural Resources and Food

Enabling Zero Waste:
Paul Jennings, Director C&D Waste Programme, CEW

Presentations from Enabling Zero Waste project
participants

Closing address:
Milica Kitson, Chief Executive
Constructing Excellence in Wales

Networking with refreshments

Site visit to Ice Arena Wales



