

Enabling Zero Waste Launch

Cardiff

Tuesday 24th June 2014

08.00	Registration/Refreshments
08.40	Opening address: Milica Kitson, Chief Executive Constructing Excellence in Wales
08.40	Keynote address: Alun Davies AM Minister for Natural Resources and Food
09.00	Enabling Zero Waste: Paul Jennings, Director C&D Waste Programme, CEW
09.15	Presentations from Enabling Zero Waste project participants
09.55	Closing address: Milica Kitson, Chief Executive Constructing Excellence in Wales
10.00	Networking with refreshments
10.30	Site visit to Ice Arena Wales